
NJR Nur Rahimah Mahadi 409.1 Subang

1 2 3 4

12 Nur Izazi Rosli K.Lumpur 102.0 103.7 100.9 103.3 409.9 - 25 x GOLD - NJR

13 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 100.0 101.4 103.0 104.0 408.4 - 25 x SILVER

14 Nur Ain Kamari Johor 100.5 101.4 102.2 102.3 406.4 - 19 x BRONZE

15 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 101.4 99.0 103.3 102.3 406.0 - 21 x

16 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 101.9 102.0 100.2 101.5 405.6 - 22 x

17 Aina Zahiran Pahang 103.6 99.8 99.7 102.2 405.3 - 19 x

18 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 102.3 102.9 100.3 98.1 403.6 - 19 x

19 Nur Taqiyyah Alya Nor Rahim Terengganu 101.1 97.5 100.5 103.1 402.2 - 17 x

20 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng Selangor 101.4 99.8 100.1 99.3 400.6 - 16 x

21 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 99.6 98.7 99.8 102.2 400.3 - 17 x

22 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96.7 101.7 101.0 100.7 400.1 - 18 x

23 Hazwani Mustapha Selangor 97.9 101.0 99.6 100.6 399.1 - 15 x

24 Norliana Abu Naim Johor 99.4 99.0 100.4 98.2 397.0 - 19 x

25 Fatimah Azzahra Jamaludin Pahang 99.5 97.4 98.3 101.7 396.9 - 17 x

26 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 100.2 99.5 99.6 97.1 396.4 - 13 x

27 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 98.9 98.8 100.1 98.4 396.2 - 18 x

28 Nur Firzanah Maisah Sarawak 99.6 96.2 98.8 101.0 395.6 - 15 x

29 Nur Aqilah Mohd. Faizol Anuar Pahang 99.9 99.5 96.1 99.9 395.4 - 14 x

30 Nur Syaza Aqilah M.Azwi Terengganu 99.8 98.8 98.2 97.8 394.6 - 14 x

31 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 98.8 97.3 98.9 99.3 394.3 - 16 x

32 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 97.5 99.2 97.0 100.0 393.7 - 14 x

33 Nurul Athirah Huzaimi Perak 99.6 98.9 95.5 99.5 393.5 - 13 x

34 Aznie Fazlien Mohd. Azry Johor 93.7 97.6 101.1 100.8 393.2 - 18 x

35 Nuraimi Hanis Abd. Halim Pahang 99.0 93.3 98.3 101.0 391.6 - 15 x

36 Nurlissa Erinna Wan Yusoff Selangor 93.6 100.4 99.3 97.4 390.7 - 18 x

37 Fatin Nur Ain Mustaffa Perak 95.4 100.7 96.7 97.9 390.7 - 12 x
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1 2 3 4

38 Nurul Naquyah Nizam K.Lumpur 98.6 98.0 96.5 96.3 389.4 - 12 x

39 Nabila Atikah Jamari N. Sembilan 97.0 97.7 99.4 95.2 389.3 - 12 x

40 Nur Afiqah Mohd. Najib Pahang 95.5 97.9 98.8 95.5 387.7 - 11 x

41 Raihana Nur Safina Rahmad N.Sembilan 97.8 94.6 95.7 97.2 385.3 - 9 x

42 Nur Syafiah Suhaini Pahang 97.3 97.4 93.1 95.9 383.7 - 12 x

43 Nur Aisyah Wahidah Mohd. Helmi Kedah 94.7 95.5 96.8 96.1 383.1 - 6 x

44 Lim Yee Qi Sarawak 97.4 93.1 94.9 93.9 379.3 - 8 x

45 Ainahusna Abdullah Kedah 93.9 94.2 95.5 93.5 377.1 - 8 x

46 Nor Ain Farhanie Mohd. Fauzi N. Sembilan 95.3 95.5 87.8 96.8 375.4 - 10 x

47 Nuraidatul Elia Abdul Rahim Kedah 92.6 93.8 94.6 93.4 374.4 - 8 x

48 Eda Ng Chien Sing Sarawak 98.5 90.3 92.4 90.9 372.1 - 11 x

49 Puteri Nurul Qistina Megat Rozman Selangor 92.0 94.8 87.0 96.7 370.5 - 5 x

50 Wong Ka Man Selangor 88.9 91.6 92.4 96.9 369.8 - 8 x

51 Syuhada Fuad Kedah 90.5 88.0 89.7 91.9 360.1 - 5 x

52 Tan Zhen Zuen Sarawak 54.2 82.3 91.5 88.8 316.8 - 1 x

53 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor D N S 0.0 - x

54 Nur Jihan Haziqah K.Lumpur D N S 0.0 - x

55 Delaila Iskandar Richard Selangor D N S 0.0 - x

Rank RemarkName Assn.

Series

Total



Nur Syaza Aqilah M.Azwi

Nur Taqiyyah Alya Nor Rahim

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad

1 2 3 4

PAHANG 307.3 301.7 303.3 302.6 1214.9 - 59 x GOLD

Nur Afifah Tarmizy 101.4 99.0 103.3 102.3 406.0 - 21 x

Aina Zahiran 103.6 99.8 99.7 102.2 405.3 - 19 x

Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal 102.3 102.9 100.3 98.1 403.6 - 19 x

SELANGOR 303.3 303.2 303.3 304.8 1214.6 - 63 x SILVER

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli 100.0 101.4 103.0 104.0 408.4 - 25 x

Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri 101.9 102.0 100.2 101.5 405.6 - 22 x

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng 101.4 99.8 100.1 99.3 400.6 - 16 x

TERENGGANU 300.5 295.0 298.5 303.1 1197.1 - 48 x BRONZE

Nur Taqiyyah Alya Nor Rahim 101.1 97.5 100.5 103.1 402.2 - 17 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 99.6 98.7 99.8 102.2 400.3 - 17 x

Nur Syaza Aqilah M.Azwi 99.8 98.8 98.2 97.8 394.6 - 14 x

JOHOR 293.6 298.0 303.7 301.3 1196.6 - 56 x

Nur Ain Kamari 100.5 101.4 102.2 102.3 406.4 - 19 x

Norliana Abu Naim 99.4 99.0 100.4 98.2 397.0 - 19 x

Aznie Fazlien Mohd. Azry 93.7 97.6 101.1 100.8 393.2 - 18 x

PERAK 298.7 297.2 295.2 295.0 1186.1 - 44 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 100.2 99.5 99.6 97.1 396.4 - 13 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 98.9 98.8 100.1 98.4 396.2 - 18 x

Nurul Athirah Huzaimi 99.6 98.9 95.5 99.5 393.5 - 13 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 290.1 287.8 282.9 289.2 1150.0 - 31 x

Nabila Atikah Jamari 97.0 97.7 99.4 95.2 389.3 - 12 x

Nor Ain Farhanie Mohd. Fauzi 95.3 95.5 87.8 96.8 375.4 - 10 x

Raihana Nur Safina Rahmad 97.8 94.6 95.7 97.2 385.3 - 9 x

SARAWAK 295.5 279.6 286.1 285.8 1147.0 - 34 x

Nur Firzanah Maisah 99.6 96.2 98.8 101.0 395.6 - 15 x

Lim Yee Qi 97.4 93.1 94.9 93.9 379.3 - 8 x

Eda Ng Chien Sing 98.5 90.3 92.4 90.9 372.1 - 11 x

KEDAH 281.2 283.5 286.9 283.0 1134.6 - 22 x

Nur Aisyah Wahidah Mohd. Helmi 94.7 95.5 96.8 96.1 383.1 - 6 x

Ainahusna Abdullah 93.9 94.2 95.5 93.5 377.1 - 8 x

Nuraidatul Elia Abdul Rahim 92.6 93.8 94.6 93.4 374.4 - 8 x

3rd Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2015

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FINAL RESULT

05.04.2015

Rank

NJR

RemarkTotal

TERENGGANU

Series

4

1

3

2

SUN 17 MAY 2015 TIME START 9:00

Assn.

1217.6

Name

Subang

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

5

6

7

8


